
ST. ANTHONY'S PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL, DINDIGUL.T.N.

FEE STR

sT. ANTHONy',S CONVENT SCHOOL, DtNDtGUL.T.N.

(NEW ADMtSSiON 2025-2026)

UCTURE . LKG 2025-202

FEE HEAD 2025.2026 lst lnstallment 2nd
lnstallment

3rd lnstallment TOTAL

ADMISSION FEES 3000 0 0 3000

COMPOSITE FEES 8000 8600 8600 25200
G. TOTAL 11000 8600 8600 24200

FEE STRUCTURE - UKG (2O2s-2O261

FEE HEAD 2025. 2026 lst Installm€nt
2nd

lnstallment
3rd lnstallment TOTAL

ADMISSION FEES 3000 0 0 3000

COMPOSITE FEES 8400 8400 8400 25200
G. TOTAL 11400 8400 8400 28200

FEE STRUCTURE - lto V 12025-2026)

FEE HEAA 2A24 2OZ5 2nd lnstallment 3rd lnstallment G,TOTAL

ADMISSION FEEs 3000 3000

COI\,]POS IE FE ES 10000 10000 10000 30000

G, TOTAL 13000 10000 10000 33000

FEE STRUCTURE - VI TO V I (202s-2026)

FEE HEAD 2024.2025 2nd lnstallment G,TOTAL

ADMISSION FEES 3000 3000

COMPOSITE FEES 11200 71200 11200 33500

G, TOTAL L4200 17200 11200 36600

FEE STRUCTURE - tX & X (2025-2026)

FEE HEAD 2024-2025 lst Installment 2nd Installment G.TOTAI-

ADMISSION FEES 3000 3000

COMPOSITE FEES 12400 L2400 72400 37200

G, TOTAL 15400 72400 72400 40200


